SFSM 10m rorligt mal Inga Aktiahallen 8.3.2014

NORMALLOPP
Plac. Namn Férening Langsam Snabb  TOT
D 1 Micaela Qvarnstrom RS 176 169 345
A16 1 Daniel Torsell SSG 255 220 475 SFSMR
2 Frans Sontag RS 222 200 422
A 1 Tomi-Pekka Heikkila K-64 295 284 579  utom tavlingen
2 Krister Holmberg RS 290 288 578
3 Sami Heikkila K-64 290 278 568  utom tavlingen
4 Henrik Holmberg RS 286 278 564
5 Niklas Hyvéarinen RS 281 282 563
6 Tarmo Koskela BSPA 284 270 554
7 Marten Westerlund RS 285 262 547
8 Timo Ristimaki SSG 269 271 540
9 Jouni Sonntag BSPA 258 246 504
A50 1 TapaniKoskela BSPA 175 174 349
2 Jan Malmberg ASSF 175 172 347
3 Tom Sved SSG 185 156 341
4 Reijo Salomaa SSG 154 143 297
5 Peter Stjernberg SSG 141 134 275
6 Kiristian Torsell SSG 117 139 256
A60 1 Bror Skogster SSG 179 148 327
2 Jouko Mutka RS 164 151 315
3 Bertel Holmstrém RS 172 140 312
4 Tryggve Henrksson RS 157 142 299
5 Sven Holmberg RS 138 150 288
6 Erkki Makiniemi BSPA 150 128 278
7 Lars-Erik Backman SSG 134 139 273
A70 1 Torolf Stiernberg SSG 157 121 278
A75 1 Boris Stjernberg BSPA 130 104 234 SFSMR

LAGRESULTAT
A 1 RS
A50 1 SSGI
2 RS
3 BSPA
4 SSGlI

Krister Holmberg
Henrik Holmberg
Niklas Hyvéarinen

Tom Sved
Bror Skogster
Torolf Stjernberg

Tryggve Henriksson
Jouko Mutka
Bertel Holmstrém

Tapani Koskela
Erkki Makiniemi
Boris Stjernberg

Reijo Salomaa
Peter Stjernberg
Kristian Torsell

578
564
563

341
327
278

299
315
312

349
278
234

297
275
256

1705

SFSMR

946

926

861

828



SFSM 10m rorligt mal Inga Aktiahallen 8.3.2014

BLANDLOPP
Plac. Namn Forening | ] TOT
D 1 Micaela Qvarnstréom RS 172 172 344 SFSMR
A16 1 Daniel Torsell SSG 166 158 324
2 Frans Sontag RS 125 153 278
A 1 Krister Holmberg RS 196 191 387
2 Sami Heikkila K-64 189 193 382  utom tavlingen
3 Tomi-Pekka Heikkila K-64 193 188 381  utom tavlingen
4 Marten Westerlund RS 189 190 379
5 Niklas Hyvarinen RS 189 188 377
6 Tarmo Koskela BSPA 189 184 373
7 Henrik Holmberg RS 180 186 366
8 Jouni Sonntag BSPA 177 178 355
9 Timo Ristimé&ki SSG 175 178 353
A50 1 Tapani Koskela BSPA 176 167 343
2 Jan Malmberg ASSF 169 168 337 omskj. 17
3 Tom Sved SSG 169 168 337 omskj. 13
4 Reijo Salomaa SSG 149 157 306
5 Peter Stjernberg SSG 115 151 266
6 Kristian Torsell SSG 114 138 252
A60 1 Jouko Mutka RS 163 169 332
2 Bertel Holmstrom RS 158 173 331
3 Bror Skogster SSG 149 175 324
4 Sven Holmberg RS 161 141 302
5 Erkki Makiniemi BSPA 140 161 301
6 Tryggve Henriksson RS 134 128 262
7 Lars-Erik Backman  SSG 109 128 237
A70 1 Torolf Stjernberg SSG 134 152 286
A75 1 Boris Stjernberg BSPA 107 116 223 SFSMR

LAGRESULTAT

A 1 RS

A50 1 RS

2 SSGI

3 BSPA

4 SSGII

Krister Holmberg
Henrik Holmberg
Niklas Hyvarinen

Sven Holmberg
Jouko Mutka
Bertel Holmstrém

Tom Sved
Bror Skogster
Peter Stjernberg

Tapani Koskela
Erkki Makiniemi
Boris Stjernberg

Reijo Salomaa
Torolf Stjernberg
Kristian Torsell

387
366
377

302
332
331

337
324
266

343
301
223

306
286
252

1130

965

927

867

844



